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JOIN THE INNOVATION

LEADER220

+  Battery charger and starter: WET/START/STOP battery charger and cranking of any type of 12/24V petrol engine.

+  Normal charge, fast (BOOST) charge, rapid cranking selection.
+ Display of charging and cranking current.

+  Protection against overcharging and pole inversion.

Description

Battery charger and starter for charging free electrolyte batteries (WET) with 12/24V voltage, and starting all types of

petrol-driven vehicles.

Technical Data

Single-phase mains voltage
Mains frequency

Charge power

Charging voltage

Start power

Effective charging current

Rated charge curr. EN60335-2-29
Start current 1V/C EN60335-2-29
Max. starting current

Min. rated reference capacity
Max. rated reference capacity
Adjustment positions

Dimensions
Weight

230V
50/ 60 Hz
0.8 kw
12/ 24V
3.6 kw
30 A
20A
120A
180 A

30 Ah
400 Ah

2
22.5x29x20.5cm
9 kg




