

LEADER220



- Battery charger and starter: WET/START/STOP battery charger and cranking of any type of 12/24V petrol engine. Normal charge, fast (BOOST) charge, rapid cranking selection.
- Display of charging and cranking current.
- Protection against overcharging and pole inversion.

Description

Battery charger and starter for charging free electrolyte batteries (WET) with 12/24V voltage, and starting all types of petrol-driven vehicles.

Technical Data	
Single-phase mains voltage	230 V
Mains frequency	50/ 60 Hz
Charge power	0.8 kw
Charging voltage	12/ 24V
Start power	3.6 kw
Effective charging current	30 A
Rated charge curr. EN60335-2-29	20 A
Start current 1V/C EN60335-2-29	120 A
Max. starting current	180 A
Min. rated reference capacity	30 Ah
Max. rated reference capacity	400 Ah
Adjustment positions	2
Dimensions	22.5 x 29 x 20.5 cm
Weight	9 kg